/¥

1814
FESTIVE MENU

re

PLEASE NOTE

Guests with a"crl'gics and intolerances should make a member of the team
aware, before P acing an order for food or bcvcragcs.

$
Guests with severe a"crgics or intolerances, should be aware that although all ;{‘ ,'/
due careis taken, there is a risk of a"crgcn ingrcclicn’cs still bcing present. .

Please note, any bcsgolcc orders rcqucstcd cannot be %arantccd as cntircly
allcrgcn free and will be consumed at the guest’s own risk.

Prices include VAT at the current rate. A cliscrctionary service chargc of 10%

will be added to your bill.

Chef rccommcnclations chctarian@ Spicg @

Vegan and Gluten Free oP’cion available, ask your server




Appetizers

1814 Signature Peking Duck Half £26 / Whole £48

Pancake, cucumber, spring onion

Aromatic Crispy Duck Quarter £13 / Half £24 / Whole £45
Pancake, cucumber, spring onion

Crispy Sakura Duck Salad £10
Sakura cress, Hoisin Sauce

Vegetarian Duck Salad @ £9

Sakura cress, Hoisin Sauce

Steamed Fresh Scallops Each £6
Vermicelli, Enoki mushroom, garlic, spring onion

1814 Mixed Platter (min 2 pp) per person £10
Seaweed, Veg spring rolls, prawn toast,
Peking ribs, Chicken Satay on skewers

Vegetarian Spring Rolls @ £6
Vermicelli, Cabbage, Carrot

Sesame Prawn on Toasts £8
Sweet and sour sauce

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab @ £9
Spring onion, chili, garlic
Salt & Pepper Squid @ £9
Spring onion, chili, garlic
Braised Ribs in Peking Sauce £9
Pan Fried Pork Dumplings £7

Black vinegar

Soup
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup £7
Crab Meat Sweetcorn Soup £7

Hot & Sour Soup @ £7

Shrimp, Chicken, Pork

Vegetarian Hot and Sour Soup @ @ £6

Vegetarian prawn, Bamboo shoots,
Fungus, Carrot



Poultry

Roasted Duck with Black Truffle Sauce (Half & Off Bone) @

Garlic, Spring Onion

Sanpei Chicken Claypot @

Basil, Onion, Chili, Spring Onion

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Pepper, Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Pepper, Onion, Spring Onion

Sizzling Hot Plate Chicken in Ginger & Spring Onion
Ginger, Spring Onion, Onion, Carrot

Kung-Po Chicken
Water Chestnuts, Spring Onion, Cashew Nuts, Carrot

Sichuan Chicken @

Pineapple, Onion, Pepper, Chili Garlic Sauce

Beef / Lamb / Pork

Grilled Japanese Wagyu Beef
Asparagus, Enoki Mushroom, Onion

French Lamb Chop in Porcini Mushroom Sauce

Shimiji Mushroom, Spring Onion

Stir-Fry Mongolian Beef
Shimiji Mushroom, Onion

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion in Sizzling Hot Plate
Ginger, Spring Onion, Onion, Carrot

Stir-Fry Beef in Black Bean Sauce @
Pepper, Onion, Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Beef in Sweet Chili Sauce @
Pepper, Chili, Onion, Spring Onion

Stir-Fry Beef with Cumin @

Onion, Pepper, Spring Onion

Stir-Fry Lamb with Cumin @

Onion, Pepper, Spring Onion

Sweet & Sour Duke of Berkshire Pork
Pepper, Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

Stir-Fry Duke of Berkshire Pork Belly in Black Bean Sauce

Onion, Pepper, Fungus

Slow Cook Duke of Berkshire Pork Belly in Cognac Sauce

Mei Cai, Spring Onion

Roasted Pork (Char Siu)
Sweet Soya Sauce, Honey

£28

£15

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£80

£18

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£12

£13

£14

£12



Seafood

Fresh Lobster
Ginger & Spring Onion / Salt & Pepper / Golden Egg

Steamed Seabass (Off Bone)
Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean

Kung-Po Prawn @

Water Chestnuts, Spring Onion, Cashew Nuts, Carrot

Sweet & Sour Prawn
Pepper, Spring Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

fe
Spicy Curry Prawn @

Chili, Edamame, Shimiji Mushroom

Sichuan Prawn
Pineapple, Pepper, Onion, Chili Garlic Sauce

Seafood with Satay Sauce in Sizzling Hot Plate @
Prawn, Scallop, Squid, Seabass

Stir-Fry Canada Scallop in Black Truffle Sauce

Shimiji Mushroom, Chili, Spring Onion

Steamed Chilean Seabass
Enoki Mushroom, Soya Sauce

Pan-Fry Chilean Seabass @
Spring Onion, Chili, Soya Sauce

Vegetables

Stir-Fry Baby Broccoli (Garlic / Ginger / Plain) @
Sir-Fry Kai Lan (Garlic / Ginger / Plain) @

Sir-Fry Pak Choi (Garlic / Ginger / Plain) @

Sir-Fry Morning Glory (Garlic / Ginger / Bean Curd Sauce / Plain) @

Sir-Fry Mixed Vegetables @

Chinese leaf, Fungus, Shimiji Mushroom, Baby Broccoli etc.

Tofu

Ma-Po Tofu. @

Minced Pork, Shiitake Mushroom, Spring Onion

Black Bean Aubergine Tofu in Clay Pot @ @
Spring Onion

Seasonally Priced

£24

£12

£14

£14

£14

£18

£18

£38

£38

£11
£11
£11
£11

£11

£12

£11



Rice

Special Fried Rice
Shrimp, Chicken, Pork, Edamame

Egg Fried Rice @
Spring Onion

Steamed Jasmine Rice @

Vegetable Fried Rice
Carrot, Fungus, Edamame, Sweetcorn

Noodles

Wok-Fry Noodle in Soya Sauce @
Beansprouts, Spring Onion, Onion

Wok-Fry Chicken Noodle
Beansprouts, Spring Onion, Onion

Wok-Fry Beef Ho-Fun
Beansprouts, Spring Onion, Onion

Singapore Vermicelli @
Shrimp, Chicken, Pork, Beansprouts

Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli @ @

Beansprouts, Pepper, Fungus, Carrot

Vegetarian

Mongolian Vegetarian Beef @ @

Shimiji Mushroom, Onion

Sweet & Sour Vegetarian Pork @
Pepper, Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

Sweet & Sour Vegetarian Chicken @
Pepper, Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

Kung-Po Vegetarian Chicken @ @

Water Chestnuts, Spring Onion, Cashew Nets, Carrot

Vegetarian Prawn in Black Bean Sauce @ @

Shimiji Mushroom, Onion, Pepper

£8

£4

£3

£6

£7

£8

£10

£10

£9

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11



Shanghai 1814 Set Menus

Taste of Sakura (min 2 person)

Vegetarian Spring Roll @
Vermicelli, Cabbage, Carrot

Sesame Prawn on Toasts
Sweet and Sour Sauce

Aromatic Crispy Duck
Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Pepper, Onion, Carrot, Pomegranate, Pineapple

Stir-Fry Beef in Black Bean Sauce

. Pepper, Onion, Spring Onion

Stir-Fry Mix Vegetable

Chinese leaf, Fungus, Shimiji Mushroom, Baby Broccoli etc

Egg Fried Rice
Spring Onion @

Taste of Plum Blossom (min 2 person)

Salt & Pepper Squid
Spring Onion, Chili, Garlic

Braised Ribs in Peking Sauce

Aromatic Crispy Duck
Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion

Sichuan Prawn @

Pineapple, Pepper, Onion, Chili, Garlic Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion in Sizzling Hot Plate
Ginger, Spring Onion, Onion, Carrot

Stir-Fry Pak Choi (Garlic)

Spring Onion

Egg Fried Rice
Spring Onion @

£28 per person

£32 per person



Taste of Orchid (min 3 person) £36 per person

1814 Mixed Platter
Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Peking Ribs, Chicken Satay on Skewers

Aromatic Crispy Duck
Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion

Spicy Curry Prawn @

Chili, Edamame, Shimiji Mushroom

Sizzing Hot Plate Chicken in Ginger and Spring Onion
Ginger, Spring Onion, Onion, Carrot

Stir-Fry Mongolian Beef

Shimiji Mushroom, Onion

Stir-Fry Baby Broccoli (Garlic)

Spring Onion

Special Fried Rice

Shrimp, Chicken, Pork, Edamame

Taste of Chrysanthemum (min 4 person) £40 per person

1814 Mixed Platter
Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Peking Ribs, Chicken Satay on Skewers

Aromatic Crispy Duck
Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

Pepper, Onion, Spring Onion

Roasted Duck with Black Truffle Sauce (Half & Off Bone)
Shimiji Mushroom, Onion

Stir-Fry Mongolian Beef

Shimiji Mushroom, Onion

Seafood with Satay Sauce in Sizzling Hot Plate
Prawn, Scallop, Squid, Seabass

Stir-Fry Baby Broccoli (Garlic)

Special Fried Rice

Shrimp, Chicken, Pork, Edamame



